
NOTE: The maximum dimensions of Akron products can vary by ±0.5% in length and width.

Standard

Naturally Made

Ral / NCS

Season

Sizes (cm)

blanco nacar beige marfil crema

sand capuccino fango platinum acier ink

grey moka lava negrocemento

burgundy petal ocean sky forest mint

Flow Zero

3,0
cm

70 x 80 x 90 x 100 x

120 120 120

140 140 140

100 100

160 160 160

180 180 180

200 200 200

120

140

100

160

180

200

CLASS

C

Flow Zero NCS S 4020-R90B 200x100 cm

Luxury Bathroom Solutions



Sizes (cm)

Opcional Included 1PLAFLZE-03

Trap (mm)

Technical information

Texture

Zero

B

C

A

80

318

300x19

Ø 40 Line standard trap

Cover

Akron

Skirt (cm)

Skirt Zero 9 x 60 - 9 x 200

Resistant to thermal shock

Hydrolisis resistant.
0% ortoftal-polyester

Impact resistant
UNE- EN 16165:2022 Annex A 

Antislip Class C

NF
French Normative PN 24
XP P 05-010

CLASS

C

CLASS UNE-EN 14527:2016 + A1:2019

Class 1

Antibacterial cerificate
ISO 22196:2011

A B C 

100 70/80/90 5,6

120 70/80/90/100 5,6

140 70/80/90/100 5,6

160 70/80/90/100 5,6

180 70/80/90/100 5,6

200 70/80/90/100 5,6
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